
 
 

 

 
Ballarat Road Race Results - Sat June 19, 2010 

 
Open Men - 15km 
 
Div 1 Men 1st   
Jason Woolhouse 
Scott Rantall 
Ryan Christian 
Brett Coleman 
David Carver 
Tom White 
 
Div 4 Men – 1st   
Nick Wightman 
Darren Riviere 
Eero Keranen 
Jack Verstraten 
Michael Low 
 
Div 7 Men  
Simon Gower 
Drago Skok 
Peter Samon 
 
 
U14 Men-5km – 2nd  
Isaac Hockey 
Jack Stekelenburg 
Jack Hockley Samon 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 6th 
7th 
12th 
15th 
20th 
37th  
 
 
40th 
96th 
117th 
119th 
146th 
 
 
169th  
251st  
330th 
 
 
 
1st  
4th  
22nd  

 

 
 
47.25 
47.35 
48.05 
48.23 
48.54 
50.36 
 
 
51.03 
54.46 
55.36 
55.46 
56.56 
 
 
57.59 
64.22 
74.38 
 
 
 
17.08 
18.07 
22.47 
 
 
 

Open Women-15km 
 
Div 1 Women – 9th    
Kristen Wyatt 
Cathryn Hoare 
Harriet Smith 
Danielle Harmer 
 
 
Div 4 Women 
Sally Hockey 
 
 
 
U16 Women - 5km – 2nd  
Claudia Verstraten 
Holly Curtis 
Jmara Hockley Samon 
Ricci Curtis 
Darcie Verstraten 
 
 
U14 Women - 5km 
Matilda Skok 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
10th  
46th  
64th  
108th  
 
 
 
120th  
 
 
 
 
5th  
8th  
11th  
12th  
20th  
 
 
 
6th  

 
 

 
58.29 
64.33 
66.48 
74.06 
 
 
 
80.18 
 
 
 
 
18.34 
18.59 
19.49 
19.54 
21.15 
 
 
 
20.56 

 


